Condensate Pumps

Pump House 2 Litre Tank Pump - PH-2L / PH-2LSS

This low cost, high value centrifugal tank pump is designed to remove condensate water from air conditioners,
refrigeration equipment and de-humidifiers. Fully automatic with 1/4" & 3/8" non return valve, this high quality
condensate pump delivers a maximum flow of 300 LPH with a maximum head of 4.8 metres. Two models are
available with and without a high level safety swicth.

Max Flow

Max Shut Off
Discharge Size
PSI

Watts

IP

Amps

Volts

Hz

High Level Alarm

* S8S Version Only

Height

Inlet Height
Length
Width
Weight

Cable Length

Model

PH-2L

PH-2LSS

www.pumphousepumps.com / Tel: 0115 900 5858 1\8}

300 LPH
48 m
3/8" /1/4"
7.4

60 W

20

0.6 A
240V

50 Hz

Volt Free *

180 mm
92 mm
290 mm
130 mm
2.4 kg

1.8m

Tank
Capacity

2 Litres

2 Litres

-
c
(@]
©
I
Inlet
Height
\ Width
Length
Features:
e 1/4" & 3/8" non return valve outlet.
e Easy to install.
¢ Low maintenance.
¢ |deal for cassette and ducted a/c’s.
e 24 month warranty.
Reserve Alarm
Drink Cycle On Level Off level Before Level
Overflow
750 ml 61 mm 32 mm 640 ml N/A
750 mi 61 mm 32 mm 640 mi 71 mm

-/
pump

ouse



