Pump House 2 Litre Tank Pump - PH-2L / PH-2LSS

This low cost, high value centrifugal tank pump is designed to remove condensate water from air conditioners, refrigeration equipment and de-humidifiers. Fully automatic with 1/4" & 3/8" non return valve, this high quality condensate pump delivers a maximum flow of 300 LPH with a maximum head of 4.8 metres. Two models are available with and without a high level safety swicth.

Max Flow Max Shut Off Discharge Size PSI Watts IP Amps Volts Hz High Level Alarm * SS Version Only	300 LPH 4.8 m 3/8" / 1/4" 7.4 60 W 20 0.6 A 240 V 50 Hz Volt Free *		Inlet Heiç ′idth					
Height	180 mm	Features:						
Inlet Height	92 mm	 1/4" & 3/8" non return valve outlet. 						
Length	290 mm	Easy to install.						
Width	130 mm	 Low maintenance. Ideal for cassette and ducted a/c's. 						
Weight	2.4 kg	 Ideal for casselle and ducted a/c's. 24 month warranty. 						

Model	Tank Capacity	Drink Cycle	On Level	Off level	Reserve Before Overflow	Alarm Level
PH-2L	2 Litres	750 ml	61 mm	32 mm	640 ml	N/A
PH-2LSS	2 Litres	750 ml	61 mm	32 mm	640 ml	71 mm



Cable Length

1.8 m